Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Catalog Numbers
Electrical Characteristics
Rated I2t (A2 Sec)
Catalog Current Minimum Clearing At Watts
Numbers Size RMS-Amps Melting Rated Voltage Loss
Without Striker
FWP-20A22Fa 20 19.0 260 5
FWP-25A22Fa 25 34.0 410 6
FWP-32A22Fa 22 x 58mm 32 53.5 605 8
FWP-40A22Fa (7⁄8" x 29⁄32") 40 68 750 9
FWP-50A22Fa 50 135 1600 9.5
FWP-63A22Fa 63 280 3080 11
FWP-80A22Fa 80 600 6600 13.5
FWP-100A22Fa 100* 1100 12500 16
With Striker
FWP-20A22FI 20 19.0 260 5
FWP-25A22FI 25 34.0 410 6
FWP-32A22FI 22 x 58mm 32 53.5 605 8
FWP-40A22FI (7⁄8" x 29⁄32") 40 68 750 9
FWP-50A22FI 50 135 1600 9.5
FWP-63A22FI 63 280 3080 11
FWP-80A22FI 80 600 6600 13.5
FWP-100A22FI 100* 1100 12500 16
*IEC/UL Voltage rating 690/700
Features and Benefits
• Excellent cycling capability and DC performance
• Low arc voltage and low energy let-through (I2t)